Cheat Sheet for Gamesheet

Recording Penalties

All scenarios are stopped time periods. No goals occurred during penalty play. Periods are 10-10-12.

Minor Penalty: Minor penalty tripping, home team #3, assessed at 7:03 in the 2" period.

Period

Number

Minutes

Served by

Offence

Off

Start

On

2

3

2

3

TR

7:03

7:03

5:03

Bench Minor

Penalty: Home coach assessed bench minor in 3™ period at 2:04.

Player #14 serving.

Period

Number

Minutes

Served by

Offence

Off

Start

On

3

HC

2

14

BM

2:04

2:04

0:04

Co-incidental: Co-incidental minor penalties assessed for roughing to home team #5 and visiting team

#16 at 9:38 in the first. Next stoppage of play at 5:44.

Home Period Number | Minutes | Served by Offence Off Start On
1 5 2 RO 9:38 9:38 5:44
Visiting | Period Number | Minutes | Served by Offence Off Start On
1 16 2 16 RO 9:38 9:38 5:44

Double Minor Penalty: Double minor penalty assessed for slashing and unsportsmanlike to visiting team
#17 at 5:18 in the second period.

Period Number Minutes | Served by | Offence Off Start On
2 17 2 17 SL 5:18 5:18 | -
2 17 2 17 usc 5:18 3:18 1:18

Major Penalty + Game Misconduct: Major penalty for fighting to visiting team #2 at 2:33 in 2" period.
Player #13 serving. Game misconduct assessed for fighting.

Period Number Minutes | Served by | Offence Off Start On
2 2 5 13 FT 2:33 2:33 9:33
2 2 10 2 GM42 2:33 9:33 | -

IViSEBRANEE Misconduct penalty assessed to home team #18 for inciting at 6:42 in the first period. First
stoppage of play after penalty is 4:48 in second period.

Period

Number

Minutes

Served by

Offence

Off

Start

On

1

21

10

21

M22

6:42

6:42

4:48

_ Minor penalty for unsportsmanlike and inciting misconduct assessed to #4 in the
first period at 8:11. #8 serving. First stoppage of play after penalty duration is 4:08.

Period Number Minutes | Served by | Offence Off Start On
1 4 2 8 uscC 8:11 8:11 6:11
1 4 10 4 M22 8:11 6:11 4:08




