Cheat Sheet for Gamesheet

Recording Penalties

All scenarios are stopped time periods. No goals occurred during penalty play. Periods are 10-10-12.

Minor Penalty: Minor penalty tripping, home team #3, assessed at 7:03 in the 2nd period.

Period	Number	Minutes	Served by	Offence	Off	Start	On
2	3	2	3	TR	7:03	7:03	5:03

Bench Minor Penalty: Home coach assessed bench minor in 3rd period at 2:04. Player #14 serving.

Ī	Period	Number	Minutes	Served by	Offence	Off	Start	On
ſ	3	HC	2	14	BM	2:04	2:04	0:04

Co-incidental: Co-incidental minor penalties assessed for roughing to home team #5 and visiting team #16 at 9:38 in the first. Next stoppage of play at 5:44.

Home	Period	Number	Minutes	Served by	Offence	Off	Start	On
	1	5	2	5	RO	9:38	9:38	5:44
Visiting	Period	Number	Minutes	Served by	Offence	Off	Start	On
	1	16	2	16	RO	9:38	9:38	5:44

Double Minor Penalty: Double minor penalty assessed for slashing and unsportsmanlike to visiting team #17 at 5:18 in the second period.

Period	Number	Minutes	Served by	Offence	Off	Start	On
2	17	2	17	SL	5:18	5:18	
2	17	2	17	USC	5:18	3:18	1:18

Major Penalty + Game Misconduct: Major penalty for fighting to visiting team #2 at 2:33 in 2nd period. Player #13 serving. Game misconduct assessed for fighting.

Period	Number	Minutes	Served by	Offence	Off	Start	On
2	2	5	13	FT	2:33	2:33	9:33
2	2	10	2	GM42	2:33	9:33	

Misconduct: Misconduct penalty assessed to home team #18 for inciting at 6:42 in the first period. First stoppage of play after penalty is 4:48 in second period.

Period	Number	Minutes	Served by	Offence	Off	Start	On
1	21	10	21	M22	6:42	6:42	4:48

Minor + Misconduct: Minor penalty for unsportsmanlike and inciting misconduct assessed to #4 in the first period at 8:11. #8 serving. First stoppage of play after penalty duration is 4:08.

Period	Number	Minutes	Served by	Offence	Off	Start	On
1	4	2	8	USC	8:11	8:11	6:11
1	4	10	4	M22	8:11	6:11	4:08